LMS485
5V Low Power RS-485 / RS-422 Differential Bus
Transceiver
General Description
The LMS485 is a low power differential bus/line transceiver
designed for high speed bidirectional data communication on
multipoint bus transmission lines. It is designed for balanced
transmission lines. It meets ANSI Standards TIA/EIA

5
www.national.com 2
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-Pin SOIC
LMS485CM
LMS485CM
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMS485CMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMS485IM
LMS485IM
95 Units/Rail
LMS485IMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin DIP
LMS485CNA LMS485CNA 40 Units/Rail
N08E
LMS485INA LMS485INA 40 Units/Rail
LM
S
485